COLLEGE : GURUDAS University of Calcutta Registration Office

COLLEGE (313) List of Error Candidate for Registration in the Session 2025-26 under UG Courses
Serial Form Number Name of Guardian’s Mobile No Error Details Remarks
Student Name
Course : 4 Year
B.A.
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
5 3130674 SISA\EI\IB?\E’-\E'LA DSEAI;Jli\IAA%I'T-I 8910776820 Admission I_=orm/ CAP Aqmi§sion
Cancellation Receipt missing
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
6 3130675 SNEHA MAITY = SANJIB MAITY 6289127720 Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing
21 3130431 BISWAJIT  1Apy SARDAR = 9123051770 ABC ID Card missing
SARDAR
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
Photo Missing
Signature Missing
24 3130676 ASHMIT GHOSH ASFC';IL(?SAEAN 9679641823 Age proof certificate missing 10+2 level
mark sheet missing ABC ID Card missing
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing
Course : 4 Year
B.SC.
ATIDIPTA Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
30 3130681 GHOSH DIPU GHOSH 9903937121 Admission Form/ CAP Admission

Cancellation Receipt missing
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
37 3130689 SULAGNA BAG SOUMEN BAG 6291489656 Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens

ANUSHREE  ANJAN KUMAR ' 243349803 Admission Form/ CAP Admission

43 3130679

SARKAR SARKAR . . -
Cancellation Receipt missing
SAHADEB NITYANANDA . .
50 3130651 SARKAR SARKAR 8130589488 Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
PIYASHA PRASANTA Invalid/Missing ABC Id
54 3130687 MUKHERJEE MUKHERJEE 9830605898 Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
SNEHA TAPAN BPL certificate missing
60 3130678 MONDAL MONDAL 8910780893 Admission Form/ CAP Admission

Cancellation Receipt missing



COLLEGE : GURUDAS
COLLEGE (313)

Serial

64

65

71

79

81

83

87

90

94

97

Form Number

3130680

3130684

3130690

3130683

3130677

3130688

3130685

3130623

3130686

3130682

Course : 4 Year
BCOM.

Name of
Student

ARPAN BASU

DISHA KUNDU

ZEBA HUSSAIN

DIPSIKHA DAS

SK AFRIDI

SAlI RAJANYA
DAS MAHANTA

KOYEL GHOSH

SEHJAL
SAPKOTA

LABONI
BHOWMICK

DIPROJIT SAHA

University of Calcutta Registration Office
List of Error Candidate for Registration in the Session 2025-26 under UG Courses

Guardian's
Name

SANJAY BASU

DOLLY KUNDU

TAHA HUSSAIN

DIPTENDU DAS

FARIDA BEGUM

GAYATRI DAS
MAHANTA

GOUTAM
GHOSH

DIPMALA
RASAILY
NANDA
KISHORE
BHOWMICK

SOMA SAHA

Mobile No

9123631594

7439865723

9123874546

7980997510

9123303974

6297132980

6291851320

7584002522

6289192611

7003099435

Error Details

Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
Invalid/Missing ABC Id
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
BPL certificate missing
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
BPL certificate missing
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
BPL certificate missing
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing

Invalid/Duplicate ABC Id

Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
Invalid/Missing ABC Id
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing



COLLEGE : GURUDAS

COLLEGE (313)

Serial

114

116

130

185

187

194

199

200

203

204

207

210

Form Number

3130692

3130693

3130694

Course : 3 Year

B.A.
3130058

3130180

3130143

3130177

3130017

3130128

3130697

3130172

3130698

Name of

Student

LAXMI KUMARI

SHAW

MRITTIKA DAS

University of Calcutta Registration Office
List of Error Candidate for Registration in the Session 2025-26 under UG Courses

Guardian's
Name

BABITA SHAW

MRINAL DAS

SUPRIYO SHAW PRABIR SHAW

SRISTI BALA
MANISHA

SINGH
ARKESH
BISWAS

RADHA
KUMARI

AKASH SHAW

SUDIP DAS

MD NABIDUL

SANA

SIMA GAYEN

RAMIT BAIN

SURANJAN
BALA
JYOTSNA
MITRA
SUMAN
BISWAS

BIJAY KUMAR

JHA

TUSSI SHAW

LAKSHMI DAS

REJAUL SANA

SAMPA GAYEN

SUJATA BAIN

Mobile No

9163155377

7439263663

8585084741

9123674050

6291244972

7890825971

8697682436

7439504251

8482061608

9330044040

6289764014

9830678523

Error Details

Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
Minor Subject missing/invalid
BPL certificate missing
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
Minor Subject missing/invalid
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
Minor Subject missing/invalid
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing

AEC3 missing/invalid AEC4 missing/invalid
AEC3 missing/invalid AEC4 missing/invalid
AEC3 missing/invalid AEC4 missing/invalid

AEC3 missing/invalid AEC4 missing/invalid

AEC3 missing/invalid AEC4 missing/invalid
Name of top four subject/s missing
Migration certificate missing
Invalid/Missing ABC Id AEC3 missing/invalid
AEC4 missing/invalid Signature Missing
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
SEC1 missing/invalid
SEC2 missing/invalid
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing
AEC3 missing/invalid AEC4 missing/invalid
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
Invalid/Missing ABC Id
SEC1 missing/invalid SEC2 missing/invalid
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing

Remarks



COLLEGE : GURUDAS
COLLEGE (313)

Serial

212

215

222
225
226
227

237

244

245

246

247

252
253

256

Form Number

3130091

3130696

3130100
3130142
3130039
3130131

3130048

3130134

3130027

3130184

3130695

3130087
3130103

3130699

Name of
Student
RAMESHA
PARVEEN

KOYEL DHALI

SUVAM ROY

SUTRISNA
DUTTA

SUBIR RAY

SUBHAS

MONDAL

AFREEN
KHATOON

RAMA HALDER

SHUBHA DAS

RAJ MONDAL

ABHOY BISWAS

SAMMA ARJU
DIYA MONDAL

SUKLA NAG

University of Calcutta Registration Office
List of Error Candidate for Registration in the Session 2025-26 under UG Courses

Guardian's
Name

SK GOLAM

MAHAMMAD

BISWANATH
DHALI

MAMATA ROY

MADHUSUDAN
DUTTA

PRAHLAD RAY

TAPASI
MANDOL

MINI SARKAR

RAMESH
HALDER

SUSANTA DAS

PURNIMA
MONDAL

AMIYA BISWAS

MD NASIM
JIBON MONDAL

BIJALI NAG

Mobile No

6291260061

9330434525

6290227275
9674398125
8583080334
7439434785

6291790719

9477423634

9051144067

6290420585

8981816217

8334860156
8910011299

9239724733

Error Details

AEC3 missing/invalid AEC4 missing/invalid

Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
SEC1 missing/invalid
SEC2 missing/invalid BPL certificate missing
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing

AEC3 missing/invalid AEC4 missing/invalid
AEC3 missing/invalid AEC4 missing/invalid
AEC3 missing/invalid AEC4 missing/invalid
AEC3 missing/invalid AEC4 missing/invalid

AEC3 missing/invalid AEC4 missing/invalid

Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
Invalid/Missing ABC Id
AEC3 missing/invalid
AEC4 missing/invalid

Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens

Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
Invalid/Missing ABC Id
AEC3 missing/invalid
AEC4 missing/invalid
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
Invalid/Missing ABC Id
SEC1 missing/invalid SEC2 missing/invalid
Caste certificate missing
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing

AEC3 missing/invalid AEC4 missing/invalid

AEC3 missing/invalid AEC4 missing/invalid

Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
Invalid/Missing ABC Id
Caste certificate missing
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing

Remarks



COLLEGE : GURUDAS
COLLEGE (313)

Serial

257

267

274

275

279

282

287

296

297

299

308

Form Number

3130076

Course : 3 Year
B.SC.

3130360

3130331

3130359

3130700

3130342

3130332

Course : 3 Year
B.COM.

3130703

3130707

3130301

3130702

University of Calcutta Registration Office
List of Error Candidate for Registration in the Session 2025-26 under UG Courses

Name of Guardian's
Student Name
ANIK GHOSH DULAL GHOSH
MD TAHIR
MD MUJAMMIL JALAL
SUSHMITA SUSHANTO
BOSE BOSE
MD JISHAN MD FAROOQ
UDDIN UDDIN
KALPANA
BIKI MITRA MITRA
AVROJIT
GHOSH SAMIR GHOSH
SAlI RAJANYA RAKHAHARI

DAS MAHANTA = DAS MAHANTA

DIBRAJIT
GHOSH

NANDO DULAL
GHOSH

PRITOM BASAK = BABY BASAK

KASHI NATH
ISHITA PAUL PAUL
ANUP KUMAR HARENDRA
BHARTI BHARTI

Mobile No
8910059520

9681102740

7980466925

6290351447

8910660929

9007182168

6297132980

7439592476

7439281864

6291945969

8240331745

Error Details

AEC3 missing/invalid AEC4 missing/invalid

Invalid/Missing ABC Id Migration certificate
missing ABC ID Card missing

Invalid/Missing ABC Id ABC ID Card missing

Invalid/Missing ABC Id ABC ID Card missing

Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
Invalid/Missing ABC Id
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing

Invalid/Missing ABC Id ABC ID Card missing

Invalid/Missing ABC Id Photo Missing
Signature Missing
Age proof certificate missing 10+2 level
mark sheet missing ABC ID Card missing

Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
Minor Subject missing/invalid
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
Minor Subject missing/invalid
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing
Minor Subject missing/invalid ABC ID Card
missing
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
Minor Subject missing/invalid
Photo Missing Signature Missing
Age proof certificate missing 10+2 level
mark sheet missing ABC ID Card missing
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing

Remarks



COLLEGE : GURUDAS
COLLEGE (313)

Serial

316

318

322

325

328

330

335

340

343

347

356

359

364

371

374

Form Number

3130307

3130294

3130706

3130322

3130705

3130293

3130242

3130303

3130215

3130258

3130320

3130295

3130207

3130701

3130235

Name of
Student

AMAN SINGH

RAHUL DUTTA

PRITAM
SADHUKHAN

ABHUIT RAY

NITIN SHAW

DIPAN PAUL

SHALONI
SINGH
SNEHA

NASKAR

MD AIMAN

SUMON
SINGHA
ASHIFA
NASRIN
ANANTA
HALDAR

ABDUL ALIM SK

AMIT SHAW

PREM HARI

University of Calcutta Registration Office
List of Error Candidate for Registration in the Session 2025-26 under UG Courses

Guardian's
Name

BIPIN SINGH

CHAMPAK
DUTTA

PAPIA
SADHUKHAN

MANMOHAN
KUMAR RAY

ANITA SHAW

RAM PAUL

PURNIMA
SINGH

RUMA NASKAR

MD SAJID

SARASWATI
DAS
SAIFUL ISLAM
KABIRUL

ANIMA HALDAR

ZIBRAIL SK

AMIT SHAW

PAPPU HARI

Mobile No

7980793827

8017101590

9875640248

8873781053

9874925870

8274078143

9088440990

9875380454

8697361542

8961375038

7439434454

7044895813

8584046907

9330835743

9875306673

Error Details

Minor Subject missing/invalid ABC ID Card
missing
Minor Subject missing/invalid ABC ID Card
missing
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
Invalid/Missing ABC Id
Minor Subject missing/invalid
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing
Minor Subject missing/invalid ABC ID Card
missing
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
Minor Subject missing/invalid
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing
Minor Subject missing/invalid ABC ID Card
missing
Minor Subject missing/invalid ABC ID Card
missing
Minor Subject missing/invalid ABC ID Card
missing
Minor Subject missing/invalid ABC ID Card
missing
Minor Subject missing/invalid ABC ID Card
missing
Minor Subject missing/invalid ABC ID Card
missing
Minor Subject missing/invalid ABC ID Card
missing
Minor Subject missing/invalid ABC ID Card
missing
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
Invalid/Missing ABC Id
Minor Subject missing/invalid
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing
Minor Subject missing/invalid ABC ID Card
missing

Remarks



COLLEGE : GURUDAS

COLLEGE (313)

Serial

380

382

386

387

393

395

399

403

406

424

Form Number

3130267

3130291

3130234

3130225

3130298

3130266

3130240

3130214

3130704

3130286

University of Calcutta Registration Office
List of Error Candidate for Registration in the Session 2025-26 under UG Courses

Name of Guardian's
Student Name
ASHOK

RAHUL KUMAR PODDAR

ABDUL IMRAN ABDUL RAZZAK
DARJEE DARJEE

UPASANA VINOD KUMAR
CHOWDHURY = CHOWDHURY

KRISHNENDU

DEY BISWAJIT DEY
SUPRADIP DEY SURAJIT DEY
DULAL
NAREN PAUL CHANDRA
PAUL
SUMIT KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR
SINGH SINGH

AMIT THAKUR = KARI THAKUR

KARTICK
KIRAN KUNDU KUNDU
TRILOK
BISWAS DIPAK BISWAS

Mobile No

6291539428

8017103628

8017416709

6291925497

7439247485

9330967552

9123844985

8583099146

7980407829

9749641127

Error Details

Minor Subject missing/invalid ABC ID Card
missing
Minor Subject missing/invalid ABC ID Card
missing
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
Invalid/Missing ABC Id
Minor Subject missing/invalid AEC3
missing/invalid
AEC4 missing/invalid
Minor Subject missing/invalid ABC ID Card
missing
Minor Subject missing/invalid ABC ID Card
missing
Minor Subject missing/invalid ABC ID Card
missing
Minor Subject missing/invalid ABC ID Card
missing
Minor Subject missing/invalid ABC ID Card
missing
Aadhar No. Compulsary For Indian Citizens
Invalid/Missing ABC Id
Minor Subject missing/invalid
Admission Form/ CAP Admission
Cancellation Receipt missing
Minor Subject missing/invalid ABC ID Card
missing

Remarks



